Ę	eł.	23:	2024	•2.	028M
---	-----	-----	------	-----	------

r...

-

Ne. 2003 - P. H

......

.....



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H24000079493 3)))



H240000794933ABC5

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:						
	Division of (					
	Fax Number	: (850)617-6381				
From:						
	Account Name	: PAVESE LAW FIRM				
	Account Numbe	er : I20130000057				
	Phone	: (239)334-2195				
	Fax Number	: (239)332-2243			Ū.	
		ess for this business lings. Enter only one			2024 6	
					· (7) (2)	
Em	ail Address: <u>M</u>	ichaellehnert	@ pavese law. (	im		
			1	•	-r) =:	
<b></b>			· <del>· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · </del>		- <u></u>	
	FLOR	IDA LIMITED LIA	BILITY CO.	رياديا س	N	ر
	TRI	EC Galaxy Investme	ent I, LLC			
	Certificate	of Status	0			
	Certified Co	ору	0			
	Page Count		04		262	
	Estimated C	Charge	\$125.00		-	
		•				
				<u></u>		
			······································			

Help

2

•

*t* 

TO: New Filing Section					
TO: New Filing Section Division of Corporati	ions				
TREC Galaxy Inv	estment I, LLC				
SUBJECT:	Name of Limi	ited Liability (	Company		
The enclosed Articles of Organi	ization and fee(s) are	submitted for	filing		
Please return all correspondence	e concerning this matt	ter to the follo	wing:		
Michael Lehnert					
		Name of Per	ion		
Pavese Law Firm					
·_ ····		Firm/Compa	ny.		
1833 Hendry Street					
		Address			
Fort Myers, FL 3390	01				
michaellchnert@pave		y/State and Zi	o Code		
	address: (to be used fo	or future annu	al report notificat	ion)	
For further information concernin	ig this matter, please c	call:			
Michael Lehnert	239 at (	, 33	6-6280		
Name of Per	at (	a Code D	aytime Telephon	c Number	
Enclosed is a check for the follo	wing amount:				
	30.00 Filing Fee & ificate of Status	Certified C	Filing Fee & opy py is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclos	
<u>Mailing Addr.</u> New Filing Sec			<u>et Address</u> Filing Section Di	vision	
	- *!	Neu	Filing Section Di	vision	

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

## ARTICLE I - Name:

. . . . . . . . . . . . .

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

TREC Galaxy Investment I, LLC

(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

## **ARTICLE II - Address:**

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

<u>Principal Office Address</u> :	Mailing Address:
597 Corbel Dr	597 Corbel Dr
Naples, FL 34110	Naples, FL 34110

## ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

PLF Registered Agent, L.L.C. Name 1833 Hendry Street Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) FL 33901 Fort Myers State Zip City

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent of provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.,

Registered Agent's Signature (REOUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

.

**	i <b>tls:</b> AMBR" = Authorized Member MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:	
	MGR	Justin Emens 597 Corbel Dr Naples, FL 34110	
N	/IGR	Daniel J. Neal 3730 Wildwood Avenue Indianapolis. IN 46220	
-			
-			
(L	ise attachment if necessary)		

<u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.

	REOUIREI	2 SIGNATURE:
Typed or printed name of signee		This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statute 1 am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of Sta constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S.
Filing Fees:		

1.1